
SL .NO NAME OF THE ALUMINI ADDRESS

1 Dr. A Vidhya

3/159, Nochivayal Thoppy, Koorichatthi Ayyanar Kovil West Street, Ramanthapuram, Tamil 

Nadu 623501

2 Dr. Amin Mohammed 3/838, Bilal Gali, Navapura, Zampa Bazaar, Surat, Gujarat - 395003 

3 Dr. Amith H. S #239, Abhilash House, MCCH Layout, Narayanoura Post, Bangalore 560045

4 Dr. Amreen Y. S 22/7, Moulana Azad st-4, Proddatur, Andhra Pradesh- 516360

5 Dr. Ajay Thakkar 13- c, Saurabhi Uatika Society, Near Ram Vatika Society, Waghodia Road, Vadodara  390019

6

Dr. A Rajalakshmi

No. 282/A, 4th Main further extension, “Srinivasa Nilayam”, Viveknagar, Bangalore 560 047

RAJARAJESWARI DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
No.14, Ramohalli cross, Mysore Road, Kumbalgodu,

Bangalore – 560 060

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

LIST OF REGISTERED MEMBERS

6 No. 282/A, 4th Main further extension, “Srinivasa Nilayam”, Viveknagar, Bangalore 560 047

7 Dr.  Abhishek Karan C-14, Doctor’s Colony, Lalapeth area hospital, Chandapur, Maharashtra 442507

8 Dr. Abhishek Pandey A/16, Jai parvati CHS, Sainagar, Katemanevali Jai Bai Road, Kalyan(E), Maharashtra  421306

9 Dr. Anshu Kumar M.T. No-1, in front of N. S. mall lane, ARA, Bhojhpur (bihar) 802301 

10 Dr. Aidashisha Lamin Lower Kharmalki, Malki Shillong, Meghalaya 7933001

11

Dr. Alpana Dutta C/O Nomita Dutta Sharma, opposite to Assam type writing school, Kushal Konwar path, new 

amulpatty, Golghat 785621

12 Dr. Amit Kumar C/O Prof.Arun Kumar Sinha Acharyapuri, Moh-dajra. P.O- Biharsharif, Nalanda, Bihar.

13 Dr. Amit Kumar Sethiya Vijay Kumar Sethiya ward no.6 #532 Nehru Colony, Panday Nagar

14 Dr. Arun.J.Mukkada Dr.Arun Mukkada 18/403 Karala street Palakkad-Kerala 

15 Dr. Abdul Khader 11-4-102,Redhills  Hyderabad,Andra Pradesh 500-004

16 Dr. Amarender Raj Sri Sai Multispeciality dental clinic Rajajinagar 2nd block

17 Dr. Abhishek Karan

18 Dr. Bendangjunshila Prism Sovereign 106,107 12th cross  block-c-003 BEML layout Kundanahalli Bangalore-66

19 Dr. Bidyalaxmi Mutum Kongba Bazar Imphal East, Manipur-795001

20 Dr. Bhavinkumar V Patel A14,Shrinivas soc,Makurpura, Baroda Gujarat

21 Dr. Bhumika Kamal Badiyani

Mr. Kamal Chandulal Badiyani 426|427, S.V road B/30, Roop Kamal Society B wing, 4th Floor, 

Kandivali (west),Mumbai



22 Dr. Binimol EM

Swargarani Convent BEML layout, RR nagar.Visitation Generalate,S.H Mount P.O Nattassery, 

kottayam, Kerala

23 Dr. C Manoj C/O L.M Chandrasekar 5|548,Nehru street Kamarajnagar Salem, Tamil Nadu

24 Dr. C.H.R.Rizwanulla No.35 9th main 5th cross 2nd Mosque road BTM 1st stage Bangalore-29

25 Dr. Christian Sheral Jastin B|7,Gomtinagar Society Ramnagar, Rander road Surat, Gujarat

26 Dr. Christian Sylph Sunilbhai Limoawala Hospital Compound infront of old DSP office Dr.Cook road Anand Gujarat

27 Dr. Deepak Ganesh Khandelwal

02,Kadamb building,Madhuban Nagar, Saphale complex, Palghar, Thane, Maharashtra-

401102

28 Dr. Dhirendra G Sirur No. 50, Green Garden Gokul road Hubli Karnataka

29 Dr. Deepa A.B D/o AS Balaji, Kottamittah village and Post, Gudiyatham, Vellore, Tamil Nadu

30 Dr. Deepti Mishra Behind Maharashtra mandal Tilesapara Bilaspur CG.

31 Dr. Dharmesh H.S #34,Sewage Farm Road,H.R layout,Vidyaranyapuram Mysore-570008

32 Dr. Divya Sahu Mr. RB Sahu C/O Sahu agencies,Purani Subzi Mandi, Jama Masjid road Shahdol M.P

33 Dr. Eshant kaul Cluster-IX, flat no B/4 Purbachal Abasan, Salt Lake City. Kolkata-97

34 Dr. Eva Rodrigues No.4 A block,Brindavan apt 6th main, Sampige  layout, Vijayanagar  Bangalore-79 

35 Dr. Falak Ashraf 8,Green Avenue sector B, Peer Bagh, Hyderpora, Srinagar, Kashmir35 Dr. Falak Ashraf 8,Green Avenue sector B, Peer Bagh, Hyderpora, Srinagar, Kashmir

36 Dr. Hifza Tabassum Nishath #26,KB 19 1st main 1st cross Chinnappa layout, Kavalbyrasandra RT nagar post, Bangalore-32

37 Dr. Hiren C Bhatt

38 Dr. Isabella T. Slong Lower Cleve Colony Shillong-3 Meghalaya-793003 (Ikormon villa)

39 Dr.JISNAPRIYA S S SAGARIGA(HO) THIRUVANGOOR(PO) KOZHIKODE 673304

40 Dr.JANANI S 001,AISSWARYA SIGNUM 7TH MAIN ROAD INDIRA NAGAR,BANGALORE -38

41 Dr.JAIN ARUNA MANILAL B1406 SHEETAL PLAZA BEHIND SHEETAL CINEMA,MIN MARG KUVA(WEST)

42 Dr.JAYESH JADEJA RAMBHAI JADEJA,RAVALIYA PLOT,STREET NO 1, PORBANDAR GUJURAT 360575

43 Dr.MADHAN NEERAJA WOODS,NO 8,5TH CROSS,KAMMANAHALLI,MAIN ROAD BANGALORE

44 Dr.KATARRIC NITESH KAIMJI

19/4,CHOWLNO:3,NIWOS HOUSE,MILAND NAGAR ,BEHIND NUMDAHUDIR,ASALPHA 

VILLAGE,MUMBAI 400084

45 Dr.KAVIYA MALLAR NO 225,MANDRA,7TH CROSS,HAMNINAGAR ,VIJAYNAGAR 2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560104

46 Dr.KONARK MUKHERJEE KARMIK NAGAR,P.O-I.S.M,DHANBAD,JHARKHAND 826004

47 Dr.KANCHAN SANTOSH PATIL KINARA B/57,BEHIND S.V.GARDEN ,GAUSEWAY RD,MAHIM MUMBAI 400016

48 Dr.KISHORE G

FLAT NO 202,PRITHVI PARADISE,KRISHNAMRAJU LAYOUT,1ST MAIN ROAD J P NAGAR,7TH 

PHARE,BANGALORE

49 Dr.KEERTHI M H NO:1-60,VILLAGE:TORRUS,HAYATH NAGAR,R R DIST,PIN CODE:501511

50 Dr.KRUTHIKA HARISH

#256,5TH B'MAIN ROAD,REMCO LAYOUT,VIJAYANAGAR 2ND STAGE,BAN-40,PIN 

CODE:560040,

51 Dr.KOVI SRAVANTHI T-8,SOWMYA APPARTMENTS,PANDAVIPURAM,ONHOLE,PRAKASAM DIST,AP



52 Dr.LITHA #930,"ARK"E&F BLOCK,KOVEMPUNAGAR,MYSORE

53 Dr.LAKSHMI MSP NO:3F3,EVEREST ENCLOVE,BEML LAYOUT,RR NAGAR,PIN CODE:560098,BANGALORE-560098

54 Dr.LIPIKA JAIN 5-SARASWATHI COLONY,OLD R.T.C ROAD,BARAN ROAD,KOTA(RAJASTHAN)

55 Dr.MANASA GM #20\31,'AISIRI'RAJU LAYOUT,NAGADEVANAHALLI,JANANA BHARATHI POST,BANGALORE

56 Dr.MANISH KUMAR

S\O SRI NARAYAN PRASAD,C\O GAURI SHANKAR STORES,STATIONS ROAD,RAJ 

NAGAR,MADHUBANI,BIHAR

57 Dr.MD ZAIGHUM RAJA

OT2,NO- NEW-I\3,OFFICERS COLONY,KATHARA DIST,BAKARO STEEL 

CITY,RANCHI,JHARKHAND,PIN 829116

58 Dr.MAULIK GANDHI 1\1201,KAHAJI STREET,NANPURA,SURAT.PIN CODE:395001

59 Dr.MARU VIRAL PRAVIN 66,FANASWADI,LAXMI BHUVAN,3RD FLOOR,MUMBAI,PIN CODE:400002,

60 Dr.MAURYA SWATHI S J\9 MAIN D'SOUZA,COMPLEX KHERANI ROAD,SAKINAKA,MUMBAI,PIN CODE:400072

61 Dr.MADHUR MOHAN

H\O GOURI KUMARI (RTD-TEACHERS),KRISHNAPURI DIST,NO:3,HAJARIBAGH,JHARKHAND,PIN 

CODE:825301

62 Dr.MAURYA SEEMA BLDG NOA-1,FLAT NO103,NEXT HOTEL HARASK PALACE,MIRA ROAD,PIN CODE:401107

C\O DR VENKATARAJAMMA PR,NO B48,PWD QUARTERS,BWSSB TANK ROAD,JEEVANBHIMA 

63 Dr.MANASA RVATH C.J

C\O DR VENKATARAJAMMA PR,NO B48,PWD QUARTERS,BWSSB TANK ROAD,JEEVANBHIMA 

NAGAR,HAL 3RD STAGE,BANGALORE,PIN CODE:560075

64 Dr.MOHAMED ASIFULLA DR NO:199\11,DAS COMPOUND,R V ROAD,BANGALORE

65 Dr.MYTHRI BK 1081\31,GOLDEN BLOSSOM,18TH 'A' MAIN,5TH BLOCK,RAJAJI NAGAR,PIN CODE:560010

66 Dr.MONALISA QRS,NO:5,T.N.B COLLEGE CAMPUS,BHAGALPUR,PIN CODE:812007

67 Dr.MOHAMAD ABDUL KHADAR 11-4\102,RED HILL,MILOUYA ROAD,HYDERABAD,ANDHRA ORADESH,PIN CODE:500004

68 Dr.MOHAMMED ISMAIL B #195,ROSHAN JAMEER MANZIL,EX-SERVICEMAN COLONY,BELLARY,PIN CODE:583102

69 Dr.NASIL SAKKIR

TC 2\453(22),AISHA COTTAGE,PST CHALKO NAGAR,MEDICAL COLLEGE (PO),TRIVENDRAM,PIN 

CODE:6959911,

70 Dr.MARGEE ASWIN MAKWANA

HNO:354,INDIRA TOWERS,NAER AMERICAN HOSPITAL,BANDAR ROAD,VIJAYAWADA,PIN 

CODE:520002

71 Dr.NAVYA N SWAMY PLOT NO:4\8,SEETOR V\C,SEETOR MARKET,BUKARP STEEL CITY,JHARKHAND

72 Dr.NEHA RANI PLOT NO:4\8,SEETOR V\C,SEETOR MARKET,BUKARP STEEL CITY,JHARKHAND

73 Dr.NIKHAT MUKTHAR GAZGE

FLAT NO:105,1ST FLOOR,BUILDING EVEREST D2,NAREEN HILLS,AZAD NAGAR,WANOWRI,PIN 

CODE,PUNE

74 Dr.NIHARI BATHWAR

#11,"RONNI"DARSHAN SOCIETY,150FEET RING ROAD,NEAR WATER TANK,RAJKOT,PIN 

CODE:360007

75 Dr.NAVPREET BHATIA GREEN VALLEY SCHOOL,PANSAL ROAD,BHILWARD,RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE:311001



76 Dr.NADIRA JABEEN S #45\44,19TH CROSS,2ND MAIN,LAKKASANDRA,BANGALORE,PIN CODE:560030

77 Dr.NISHA C\O Mr.OM PRAKESH,NEAR UBOI,PORT BLAIR,SOUTH ANDAMAN,PIN CODE:744103

78 Dr.NAVEENA PREETHI P

7\3\63-B,SIVA SAKTHI NAGAR ARP PLOT,KOLATHUR(PO),METTUR(TK),SALEM(DIST),TAMIL 

NAIDU,PIN CODE:636303

79 Dr.NING THOUJAM SANGITA DEVI SINGJAMEI, CHINGAMAKHA,LIWA ROAD,IMPHAL,PIN CODE:795008

80 Dr.NINJAMMANNI N

#260,2ND STAGE,4TH CROSS,13TH MAIN SHEELA MARGA,SIDDARJHANAGAR,MYSORE,PIN 

CODE:570011

81 Dr.NIVEA T FRANCIS THEKKINIATH-HOUSE,PADINJARATHA-PO,WAYANAD DIST,KERALA,PIN CODE:673575

82 Dr.OMOOJ SALAH EAST KOT WALI,BHALPUR(BIHAR),PIN CODE:812002

83 Dr.PRAMOD KUMAR P HNO:6-2-23,KS APARTMENTS,KANTESHWAR,NIZAMABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH

84 Dr.PAPMAVATHI PATIL D\O B.V.PATIL,2ND MAIN,11TH CROSS,SADASHIV NAGAR,BELGAUM,PIN CODE:08312471801

85 Dr.POOJA GULERIA C\O BRIAGDER Y.S.GULERIA,NO:62,C-3A JACK PURI,NEW DELHI,PIN CODE:011001

86 Dr. POULOMI SENGUPTHA

FLAT NO-G,BLOCK-B,SORMISTHA APARTMENT,NO:5,HINDUSTHAN PARK,ASANSOL(WB),PIN 

CODE:713304,

87 Dr.PRASHANT S PATEL B\501,GOKUL,GORASWADI,MALAD(WAST),MUMBAI,PIN CODE:400064

DR DEEPK REBENTISH,HOD,DEPT OF DMRT,WANLESS HOSPITAL,MIRAJ,MAHARASHTRA,PIN 

88 Dr.PRIYANKA REBENTISH

DR DEEPK REBENTISH,HOD,DEPT OF DMRT,WANLESS HOSPITAL,MIRAJ,MAHARASHTRA,PIN 

CODE:416410,

89 Dr.PALLAVI SINHA PROF RAJIV RANJAN SINGH UPASNA, NEARBHAGERA ASHRAM KURJEE PATNA-10

90 Dr.PRUTHVISH PATEL B-2,GANESH PRASAD APT,MYSORE CAFÉ LANE ATHWA LINES,SURAT GUJARATH

91 Dr.PAVANA GOPINATH #1/3 SARASWATHI MANSON SEETHAPATHI AGRAHARA BANGALORE 560002

92 Dr.PULIVARTHI SUSHMA

D/O P.VENKATARATNAM DIVYASHAUTAPP MOTHINAGAR,FLAT NO 

503,BORABANDA,HYDERABAD 500018

93 Dr.PRESHIT PRAKASH MURE

7-1/B-27 LOTUS CHSL DEWAN,AND SHAN COLONY,AMBADI ROAD,VASAI(WEST)THANE 

MAHARASHTRA 401202

94 Dr.PATEL NIKITABEN JAYENDRAKUMARPATEL FARM,INDORE HIGHROAD NANI SARSI DHOD GUJARATH

95 Dr.PRINCE KUMAR S/O KUMAR RAKESH VILLT(PO)DATIYANA PS.BIHRAM,DIST PATNA(BIHER) 801115

96 Dr.PREETHI S CHITHIRA HOME NALLIKODE PO CALICUT

97 Dr.PRIYAL CHAKRAVARTHI 21 JAITUN PARK SOCIETY 100 FEET ROAD ANAND GUJURAT 388001

98 Dr.VIDYULLATHA H .N #2777 13TH MAIN E BLOCK,II STAGE,JAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010

99 Dr.VANDANA VAID C/O SH PARBHAT CHAND VILL DOLI P.O CHADHIAR THE BAJNATH

100 Dr.VISHNU TEJA

O CHINNA OBULA REDDY,#15/B 41/11 SANJEEVA NAGAR, 'O' 

ROAD,TADIPATRI,ANANTAPUR(P.O) AP 515411

101 Dr.VV PAVAN KUMAR DEVAPURAM 4TH LAME HOUSE NO176, DOOR NO 5-92,NEAR NTR STADIUM GUNTUR

102 Dr.YOGESH PAWAR

102,AASHIRWAD COMPLEX OPP PEOPLE'S BANK,ABOVE GAYATRI FARSAN KATARGAM MAIN 

ROAD,SURAT GUJURAT 395004



103 Dr.ZUFTQAR LAKHANI 22/24,RAMZAN BLDG,4TH FLOOR R NO 50 DONORI MUMBAI 400009

104 Dr.SAYED ABDUL AZIM FLAT 112/B,BLD NO 8,BALIGA NAGAR,TASMINE MILL RD MAHIM EAST MUMBAI 400017

105 Dr.SHARMADA NO 13/6 6TH CROSS ASHOK NAGAR BSK 1ST STAGE BANGALORE 560050

106 Dr.SANTHOSH A N

NO 1144 100 FEET RING ROAD,OPP TO KS HOSPITAL BSK, 3RD STAGE HOSKERHOLLI CROSS 

BANGALORE 560085

107 Dr.SHWETA ANAND A-502 MEDINOVA,EGHS,SEC 56,GURGON ,HARYANA 1220011

108 Dr.SUDHARANI K N NO 48/1,8TH CROSS BOMMANAHALLI HOSPALYA BANGALORE-68

109 Dr.SHASHANT SHEKHAR RAJNAGAR,SECTOR 10/27 GHAZIZBAD UP 201011

110 Dr.SHYAMSON MICHEL RC STREET,NAGAVALLI,CHAMARAJ NAGAR,TK & DT 571342

111 Dr.SUKRTI GANWIR HIG 74 HUDLO BHILAI 490009

112 Dr.SHRUTI THAKUR B-19,HOUSING BOARD COLONY,BADHGHAT,JAGALPUR,CHATTISGARH 494001

113 Dr.SHRISTI SINHA KISHORI LAL CHOWK,OPP TO SUB POST OFFICE BARA BAZAR MADHUBANI 847211

114 Dr.SARITA SINGH #132/7 MES QUARTERS,COMMAND HOSPITAL AIR FORCE STATION,BANGALORE 560007

115 Dr.SAWITHA T P #216,3RD E CROSS ROAD,3RD BLOCK,HRBA LAYOUT BANGALORE 43,

116 Dr.SHRUTI JALAN MARUTHI HARDWARE A.T  ROAD WARD NO 10 DERGOAN,DIST GOLAGHAT ASSAM 785614

117 Dr.SIRISHA P #2,SESHA SAM,RIVER SIDE ESTATE DODDABETE KENGERI, BANGALORE 60117 Dr.SIRISHA P #2,SESHA SAM,RIVER SIDE ESTATE DODDABETE KENGERI, BANGALORE 60

118 Dr.SWAGATIKA MOHAPATRA 302/KAILASH TOWER NEAR SHETTY SCHOOL POWAI,CHANDIVALI,MUMBAI 400072

119 Dr.SONILA ANNE JOSEPH KOLLAMALIL HOUSE MULLAR PO MULPEN DIST KERALA

120 Dr.SONALI CHAKRABORTY #229 BLOCK C THE GREENS APPARTMENT,DODENNAKUNDI CIRCULE MARATHALLI 560061

121 Dr.SUJATHA KUMARI AT RANGA MOAR,NEAR DEOGHAR COLLEGE (P.O) B.DEOGHAR JHARKHAND 814112

122 Dr.DUSHRUSHA SRESTHA SSP OFFICE ROAD,MURLI,BIRGUNJ - 15, DIST PARSA,NEPAL

123 Dr.SYEDA RABIA FATHIMA #41 2ND B CROSS SULTAN PALYA,RT NAGAR (P.O) BANGALORE 560032

124 Dr.TRISHALA AJIT PATEL NEW JHA MARKET,AMLA TOLA,KATIHAR, BIHAR 854105

125 Dr.TULIKA SHRUTI

FLAT NO 302,HARSH ENCLAVE TETAR TOLI,HARIHAR SINGH RD,BARIATU RANCHI,JHARKHAND 

834009

126 Dr.TIENYSUSAN ATTUKAL HOUSE,ALANAD (P.O) ANTHINAD(VIA) PALAI,KOTTAYAM DT,KERALA 686651

127 Dr.TRUPTHI DV NO 29 3RD STAGE VINAYAK LAYOUT VIJAYA NAGAR BANGALORE 401

128 Dr.UDITA MEHTA

A-402 KALPATARU CLASSIC,CHINCHOLI BANDER ROAD,BEHIND HP PETROL PUMP 

MALAD(WEST) MUMBAI 400064

129 Dr.VASANT M.BHANUSMALI A-301 POOJA DHAM BLD4 VAISHALI NAGAR PALISHAR(EAST) MUMBAI 600048

130 Dr.JISNAPRIYA S S SAGARIGA(HO) THIRUVANGOOR(PO) KOZHIKODE 673304

131 Dr.JANANI S 001,AISSWARYA SIGNUM 7TH MAIN ROAD INDIRA NAGAR,BANGALORE -38

132 Dr.JAIN ARUNA MANILAL B1406 SHEETAL PLAZA BEHIND SHEETAL CINEMA,MIN MARG KUVA(WEST)

133 Dr.JAYESH JADEJA RAMBHAI JADEJA,RAVALIYA PLOT,STREET NO 1, PORBANDAR GUJURAT 360575



134 Dr.MADHAN NEERAJA WOODS,NO 8,5TH CROSS,KAMMANAHALLI,MAIN ROAD BANGALORE

135 Dr.KATARRIC NITESH KAIMJI

19/4,CHOWLNO:3,NIWOS HOUSE,MILAND NAGAR ,BEHIND NUMDAHUDIR,ASALPHA 

VILLAGE,MUMBAI 400084

136 Dr.KAVIYA MALLAR NO 225,MANDRA,7TH CROSS,HAMNINAGAR ,VIJAYNAGAR 2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560104

137 Dr.KONARK MUKHERJEE KARMIK NAGAR,P.O-I.S.M,DHANBAD,JHARKHAND 826004

138 Dr.KANCHAN SANTOSH PATIL KINARA B/57,BEHIND S.V.GARDEN ,GAUSEWAY RD,MAHIM MUMBAI 400016

139 Dr.KISHORE G

FLAT NO 202,PRITHVI PARADISE,KRISHNAMRAJU LAYOUT,1ST MAIN ROAD J P NAGAR,7TH 

PHARE,BANGALORE

140 Dr.KEERTHI M H NO:1-60,VILLAGE:TORRUS,HAYATH NAGAR,R R DIST,PIN CODE:501511

141 Dr.KRUTHIKA HARISH

#256,5TH B'MAIN ROAD,REMCO LAYOUT,VIJAYANAGAR 2ND STAGE,BAN-40,PIN 

CODE:560040,

142 Dr.KOVI SRAVANTHI T-8,SOWMYA APPARTMENTS,PANDAVIPURAM,ONHOLE,PRAKASAM DIST,AP

143 Dr.LITHA #930,"ARK"E&F BLOCK,KOVEMPUNAGAR,MYSORE

144 Dr.LAKSHMI MSP NO:3F3,EVEREST ENCLOVE,BEML LAYOUT,RR NAGAR,PIN CODE:560098,BANGALORE-560098

145 Dr.LIPIKA JAIN 5-SARASWATHI COLONY,OLD R.T.C ROAD,BARAN ROAD,KOTA(RAJASTHAN)

146 Dr.MANASA GM #20\31,'AISIRI'RAJU LAYOUT,NAGADEVANAHALLI,JANANA BHARATHI POST,BANGALORE146 Dr.MANASA GM #20\31,'AISIRI'RAJU LAYOUT,NAGADEVANAHALLI,JANANA BHARATHI POST,BANGALORE

147 Dr.MANISH KUMAR

S\O SRI NARAYAN PRASAD,C\O GAURI SHANKAR STORES,STATIONS ROAD,RAJ 

NAGAR,MADHUBANI,BIHAR

148 Dr.MD ZAIGHUM RAJA

OT2,NO- NEW-I\3,OFFICERS COLONY,KATHARA DIST,BAKARO STEEL 

CITY,RANCHI,JHARKHAND,PIN 829116

149 Dr.MAULIK GANDHI 1\1201,KAHAJI STREET,NANPURA,SURAT.PIN CODE:395001

150 Dr.MARU VIRAL PRAVIN 66,FANASWADI,LAXMI BHUVAN,3RD FLOOR,MUMBAI,PIN CODE:400002,

151 Dr.MAURYA SWATHI S J\9 MAIN D'SOUZA,COMPLEX KHERANI ROAD,SAKINAKA,MUMBAI,PIN CODE:400072

152 Dr.MADHUR MOHAN

H\O GOURI KUMARI (RTD-TEACHERS),KRISHNAPURI DIST,NO:3,HAJARIBAGH,JHARKHAND,PIN 

CODE:825301

153 Dr.MAURYA SEEMA BLDG NOA-1,FLAT NO103,NEXT HOTEL HARASK PALACE,MIRA ROAD,PIN CODE:401107

154 Dr.MANASA RVATH C.J

C\O DR VENKATARAJAMMA PR,NO B48,PWD QUARTERS,BWSSB TANK ROAD,JEEVANBHIMA 

NAGAR,HAL 3RD STAGE,BANGALORE,PIN CODE:560075

155 Dr.MOHAMED ASIFULLA DR NO:199\11,DAS COMPOUND,R V ROAD,BANGALORE

156 Dr.MYTHRI BK 1081\31,GOLDEN BLOSSOM,18TH 'A' MAIN,5TH BLOCK,RAJAJI NAGAR,PIN CODE:560010

157 Dr.MONALISA QRS,NO:5,T.N.B COLLEGE CAMPUS,BHAGALPUR,PIN CODE:812007

158 Dr.MOHAMAD ABDUL KHADAR 11-4\102,RED HILL,MILOUYA ROAD,HYDERABAD,ANDHRA ORADESH,PIN CODE:500004



159 Dr.MOHAMMED ISMAIL B #195,ROSHAN JAMEER MANZIL,EX-SERVICEMAN COLONY,BELLARY,PIN CODE:583102

160 dr.NASIL SAKKIR

TC 2\453(22),AISHA COTTAGE,PST CHALKO NAGAR,MEDICAL COLLEGE (PO),TRIVENDRAM,PIN 

CODE:6959911,

161 Dr.MARGEE ASWIN MAKWANA

HNO:354,INDIRA TOWERS,NAER AMERICAN HOSPITAL,BANDAR ROAD,VIJAYAWADA,PIN 

CODE:520002

162 Dr.NAVYA N SWAMY PLOT NO:4\8,SEETOR V\C,SEETOR MARKET,BUKARP STEEL CITY,JHARKHAND

163 Dr.NEHA RANI PLOT NO:4\8,SEETOR V\C,SEETOR MARKET,BUKARP STEEL CITY,JHARKHAND

164 Dr. NIKHAT MUKTHAR GAZGE

FLAT NO:105,1ST FLOOR,BUILDING EVEREST D2,NAREEN HILLS,AZAD NAGAR,WANOWRI,PIN 

CODE,PUNE

165 Dr.NIHARI BATHWAR

#11,"RONNI"DARSHAN SOCIETY,150FEET RING ROAD,NEAR WATER TANK,RAJKOT,PIN 

CODE:360007

166 dr.NAVPREET BHATIA GREEN VALLEY SCHOOL,PANSAL ROAD,BHILWARD,RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE:311001

167 Dr.NADIRA JABEEN S #45\44,19TH CROSS,2ND MAIN,LAKKASANDRA,BANGALORE,PIN CODE:560030

168 DR.NISHA C\O Mr.OM PRAKESH,NEAR UBOI,PORT BLAIR,SOUTH ANDAMAN,PIN CODE:744103

169 Dr.NAVEENA PREETHI P

7\3\63-B,SIVA SAKTHI NAGAR ARP PLOT,KOLATHUR(PO),METTUR(TK),SALEM(DIST),TAMIL 

NAIDU,PIN CODE:636303

170 Dr.NING THOUJAM SANGITA DEVI SINGJAMEI, CHINGAMAKHA,LIWA ROAD,IMPHAL,PIN CODE:795008

#260,2ND STAGE,4TH CROSS,13TH MAIN SHEELA MARGA,SIDDARJHANAGAR,MYSORE,PIN 

171 Dr.NINJAMMANNI N

#260,2ND STAGE,4TH CROSS,13TH MAIN SHEELA MARGA,SIDDARJHANAGAR,MYSORE,PIN 

CODE:570011

172 Dr.NIVEA T FRANCIS THEKKINIATH-HOUSE,PADINJARATHA-PO,WAYANAD DIST,KERALA,PIN CODE:673575

173 Dr.OMOOJ SALAH EAST KOT WALI,BHALPUR(BIHAR),PIN CODE:812002

174 Dr.PRAMOD KUMAR P HNO:6-2-23,KS APARTMENTS,KANTESHWAR,NIZAMABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH

175 Dr.PAPMAVATHI PATIL D\O B.V.PATIL,2ND MAIN,11TH CROSS,SADASHIV NAGAR,BELGAUM,PIN CODE:08312471801

176 Dr.POOJA GULERIA C\O BRIAGDER Y.S.GULERIA,NO:62,C-3A JACK PURI,NEW DELHI,PIN CODE:011001

177 Dr POULOMI SENGUPTHA

FLAT NO-G,BLOCK-B,SORMISTHA APARTMENT,NO:5,HINDUSTHAN PARK,ASANSOL(WB),PIN 

CODE:713304,

178 Dr.PRASHANT S PATEL B\501,GOKUL,GORASWADI,MALAD(WAST),MUMBAI,PIN CODE:400064

179 Dr.PRIYANKA REBENTISH

DR DEEPK REBENTISH,HOD,DEPT OF DMRT,WANLESS HOSPITAL,MIRAJ,MAHARASHTRA,PIN 

CODE:416410,

180 Dr.PALLAVI SINHA PROF RAJIV RANJAN SINGH UPASNA, NEARBHAGERA ASHRAM KURJEE PATNA-10

181 Dr.PRUTHVISH PATEL B-2,GANESH PRASAD APT,MYSORE CAFÉ LANE ATHWA LINES,SURAT GUJARATH

182 Dr.PAVANA GOPINATH #1/3 SARASWATHI MANSON SEETHAPATHI AGRAHARA BANGALORE 560002

183 Dr.PULIVARTHI SUSHMA

D/O P.VENKATARATNAM DIVYASHAUTAPP MOTHINAGAR,FLAT NO 

503,BORABANDA,HYDERABAD 500018

184 Dr.PRESHIT PRAKASH MURE

7-1/B-27 LOTUS CHSL DEWAN,AND SHAN COLONY,AMBADI ROAD,VASAI(WEST)THANE 

MAHARASHTRA 401202



185 Dr.PATEL NIKITABEN JAYENDRAKUMARPATEL FARM,INDORE HIGHROAD NANI SARSI DHOD GUJARATH

186 Dr.PRINCE KUMAR S/O KUMAR RAKESH VILLT(PO)DATIYANA PS.BIHRAM,DIST PATNA(BIHER) 801115

187 DR.PREETHI S CHITHIRA HOME NALLIKODE PO CALICUT

188 Dr.PRIYAL CHAKRAVARTHI 21 JAITUN PARK SOCIETY 100 FEET ROAD ANAND GUJURAT 388001

189 Dr.RANJEETHA YUNNAM SAGOLBAND KHANAM BAZAAR OPPOSITE I.T.I,NEW CATHERN ROAD,IMPHAL-795001

190 Dr.RAHEES R MARANATHA HOUSE MEMANA,OACHIRP,KOLLAM(DIST),KERALA,PIN CODE:690526,

191 Dr.REKHA M NO:99,2ND MAIN ROAD,7TH CROSS CHAMRAJPET,BANGALORE,PIN CODE:560018,

192 Dr.RADHA MEHTA NO:52,HARIDAS NAGAR,SHIMPOLI ROAD,PRORIVALI(WEST),MUMBAI,PIN CODE:400092

193 Dr.REMY SUSAN MATHEW C\OMR JACOR MATHEW,ULLUVTRUPPIL,BUNGALOW

194 Dr.RATNA YUMKHAM C\O YUMKHAM ERABOT SINGH(MLA),IMPHAL EAST,PIN CODE:795001

195 Dr.RAVI PATEL 

#12,NARAN DASNO BAG,KAYVAROHAN,TA:DABHOI DIST,BARODA STATE,GUJARAT,PIN 

CODE:391220

196 Dr.RAJ KUMARI SARASA DEVI SAGOLBAND MABUSHOU,IMPHAL WEST,PIN CODE:795001

197 Dr.RAMANI ARPIT R AT&PO-JAKHATGADH,GUJARAT,PIN CODE:

198 DR.RITHU SIYHAL

#14\15,SHUSHILA KUTIR,NAJSANDRA POST,BEHIND JINDAL 

COLONY,ANCHEPALYA,BAN:560073198 DR.RITHU SIYHAL COLONY,ANCHEPALYA,BAN:560073

199 Dr.RUCHI GUPTHA HEMANTH GURVA,POST KHIM GANJ,DIST:FARRUKHABAD(U.P),PIN CODE:209502

200 DR RAMANATHA S NO:150,NEHRU STREET,RAMNAGAR,COIMBATOR,PUN CODE:641009

201 Dr.SABIHA MOHAMMEDILAYS PATEL

48\A,2ND FLOOR,FUNUSWALA BLDG,OPP SALVATION ARMY SCHOOL,NEXT TO SAINT JOSEPH 

GIRS SCHOOL,PIN CODE:400008

202 DR SANJANA THARANI NEW SINDH GENERAL STORE,RISHI MARKET,G.T ROAD,ETAM(U.P),PIN CODE207001,

203 DR.SAYYED SHAHIN FAKKIR STREET,KADAPA DIST,KAMALAPURAM(MD),AP,PIN CODE:516289

204 Dr.SNEHA FLORA MCGEE G-79\T1,DILSHAD COLONY,DELTHI,PIN CODE:110095

205 Dr.SUMAYYA CK

CHAKIKULATHIL HOUSE,PATHRIKKODE(PO),MELLATUR(VILLAGE),MALAPURAM 

DIST,KERALA,PIN CODE:679326

206 Dr.SUSHMITHA H C\O MR. BN JHA,#362,DIVINE GRACE,OMEGAP1,GREATER NOIDA,U.P,PIN CODE:201310

207 Dr.SUMAYA ABDUL KHADAR HNO:102,SAI SUDHA,#298\118'11TH B CROSS,JP NAGAR ,1ST PHASE,BAN-78

208 DR SUKRITI 7,BALAST NAGAR,2ND CROSS,KAMARAJAK SALAI,KARIKAL,PUDUCHERY,PIN CODE:609602

209 Dr.SUMANTH K 136,7TH CROSS,RASHI RESIDENCY,KADABAGENI POST,MAGODI MAIN ROAD,PIN CODE:562130

210 Dr.SUBHA SUNNY THUNCHATHU HOUSE,KERALA,

211 Dr.SUMIT KN CHATTOPADYAY P.O. MAKARADH,HOWRA WEST BENGAL,PIN CODE:711409



212 Dr.SWETHA VENKATARAMANA

321\A"NITHYANANDA NILYA",11TH MAIN,9TH CROSS,BEML 3RD STAGE,R R NAGAR,PIN 

CODE:560098

213 Dr.SHOUVIK CHOWDHRY 24,KALIKUMAR,MAJUMDER ROAD,SANTOSHPUR,KOLKATA,PIN CODE:700075

214 Dr.SEEMA ARJUN #24,"F"STREET SYALGH HOUSE ROAD,THURIAYA LOAD CROSS,PIN CODE:560051

215 Dr.SHARMA S NEAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,DHAL ROAD,UDHAMPUR,PIN CODE:182101

216 Dr.SUNIL KUMAR V 10-1-517,SIVA NAGAR,BADVEL,KADAPA,AP,PIN CODE:516227

217 Dr.VISHWENDRA PRATAP VILL POST GOHPUR BAIRAHIJAN DT SIWAN STATE BIHAR

NAMBOR NAOREM MAYRE LIKAR

PO/PS-NAMBOL

BPO –NAOREM

BISHNUPUR DIST PIN 795134,MANIPUR

3,THE SOLACE,UPLAND ROAD ,LAITUMKHRAH

SHILLONG,MEGHALAYA

793003

H/4192,NEAR JALDAHARA CHOWKDI,VALIA ROAD,GIDC ANKJESHWAR,BHAROCH,

GUJARAT ,393002

221 DR.HAJIRA .K.MOHAMMED PRATHEEKSHA,IDEAL COMPLEX,KARIKKAD,PERUMPILAV,TRISSUR-680519

222 DR.AVADESH K CHAUBEY C/5/70,CENTURY RAYON COLONY SHAHAD,ULHAS NAGAR-1,DIST THANE ,MAHARASHTRA 

218 DR.SALVIA CHONGTHAM

219 Dr.CELESTINE BASAIAWMOIT

220 DR.DHARMESH .N.GOWSAMI

222 DR.AVADESH K CHAUBEY C/5/70,CENTURY RAYON COLONY SHAHAD,ULHAS NAGAR-1,DIST THANE ,MAHARASHTRA 

,421103

223 DR.JIMIBHAI HASUBHAI PATEL MOTOFALIYA,VANKAL,TA-CHIKHLI-,DIST NAVASARI,GUJARAT -396325

A/903,SIDDHI TOWER,

SAMARTH PARK,ADAJAN ROAD,SURAT,GUJARAT 395009

D/O BHUPINDER GUPTA

C/O MOHAN TRADING COMPANY ,BILLAWAR DIST

,DIST –KATHUA TEH:- BILLAWAR,JAMMU & KASHMIR ,184204

226 DR.VINOD RAJ RK #61 8TH CROSS 1 MAIN 2ND BLOCK,OPP RAGHU MEDICALS,NANDINI LAYOUT , BANGALORE 

,560096

PUTHEN VEETIL (H),

THAMARASSERY (PO)

KOZHIKODE,673573

#1202 SECTOR 42 B

CHANDIGARH (U.T)

160036

229 DR.LATHA DABIR #383,1ST F CROSS,6TH BLOCK,B.S.K,3RD STAGE

LOWER HAWAKHANA

TURA. WEST GARO HILLS

MEGHALAYA

228 DR.TANUSHARMA

230 DR.PEW SAHA

224 DR.GLORY BULSARI

225 DR.SHIVANI GUPTA

227 DR.AYSHA JAISHATH P V



231 DR.SHAFI AHMAD C/O MD ZAFAR AHMAD,AHMADIYYA BUILDING,TATARPUR ROAD,JABBARCHEK 

CHOWK,BHAGLPUR,BIHAR-812002

17,YAMONA TWINSSOC,OPP VAISHNAV

TOWNSHIP,ANAND BAKROL ROAD -388315

PURAB TOLA,WARD NO 12

A++ POST –NINGA ,DIST BEGUSARAI,BIHAR-851112

233 DR.RUPESH KUMAR

232 DR.AMI PATEL


